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SAVE THE DATE: FULL DETAILS TO FOLLOW

The 20t Burrell Competition Lecture and Dinner

Thursday 28 June 2018

Middle Temple Hall, Middle Temple Lane,

London EC4Y 9AT

Lecture to commence at 6pm

The Rt. Hon. Dominic Grieve QC MP

“Revolution without end? A politician’s view of Brexit”
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James Flynn QC

Christopher Stothers

Euan Burrows

Michael Browne

Jeremy Robinson

Sharon Horwitz

Jason Logendra

Suzanne Snook

Kim Dietzel, Bruce Kilpatrick, Sophie Lawrance, Celia Lloyd Davidson, Nathalie Lobel-Lastmann,

Brick Court Chambers: Telephone: 020 7379 3550; Email: james.flynn@brickcourt.co.uk

Arnold & Porter Kaye Scholer LLP: Telephone: 020 7786 6226; Email: Christopher.Stothers@apks.com

Ashurst LLP: Telephone: 020 7859 2919; Email: euan.burrows@ashurst.com

Wiggin LLP: Telephone: 020 7612 739; Email: Michael.Browne@wiggin.co.uk

Watson Farley & Williams LLP: Telephone: 020 3036 9800; Email: jrobinson@wfw.com

CMA: Telephone: 020 3738 6820; Email: sharon.horwitz@cma.gsi.gov.uk

Sky UK Limited: Telephone: 020 7032 2048; Email: Jason.Logendra@sky.uk

Telephone: 01245 355 333; Email: admin@competitionlawassociation.org.uk
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